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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men 4/5

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

Sprint
1
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#1
263
298
291
260
286

263
310
306
201
292

271
295
292
282
294

Evan
Keenan
Noah
Taylor
Zacharya

Evan
Budd
Serguei
Noah
Jonathan

Christopher
Mark
Jonathan
Henry
Darren

Stage 2 - Road Race

Sprint
1
2
3

Overall Results

#1
310
286
263
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263
271
310
295
292
286
201
298
282
306
260
294

Results by Velocity Results

Budd
Zacharya
Evan

Evan
Christopher
Budd
Mark
Jonathan
Zacharya
Noah
Keenan
Henry
Serguei
Taylor
Darren

Bellanceau
Segenchuk
Peduzzi
Adams
Meszoely

Bellanceau
White
Tiourine
Peduzzi
Perry

Golden
Poirier
Perry
Lord
Piotrow

White
Meszoely
Bellanceau

Bellanceau
Golden
White
Poirier
Perry
Meszoely
Peduzzi
Segenchuk
Lord
Tiourine
Adams
Piotrow

Prota Project P/B DSD Composites

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana

545 Velo
Unattached
CCB Racing

Prota Project P/B DSD Composites
CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club
CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sports
545 Velo

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
545 Velo

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

AP JR Development PB Corner Cycle
Sunapee/Buchika's/Canary Systems

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club
CCB Racing
Prota Project P/B DSD Composites

Prota Project P/B DSD Composites

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

545 Velo

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

CCB Racing

545 Velo

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana

AP JR Development PB Corner Cycle
CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sports
Unattached
Sunapee/Buchika's/Canary Systems
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Berlin
Upton
Weston
Blacksburg
Boston

Berlin
New York
Brooklyn
Weston
Brooklyn

Walpole
Belmont
Brooklyn
Kittery Point
Jackson

New York
Boston
Berlin

Berlin
Walpole
New York
Belmont
Brooklyn
Boston
Weston
Upton
Kittery Point
Brooklyn
Blacksburg
Jackson

Sprint Classification
May 25-27, 2019

CT
MA
MA
VA
MA

CT
NY
NY
MA
NY

MA
MA
NY
ME
NH

NY
MA
CT

CT
MA
NY
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
ME
NY
VA
NH
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	Sprint

